
                    MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

 

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

 

MAA Contract No.:      MAA-MC-21-006                                                                                                                        Bid Opening Date: ____      12/03/20_____________   

 

Title: _Asbestos, Lead-Based Paint, Mold Remediation, Containment and Abatement Services at BWI Thurgood Marshall and MTN Airports                                     

 

                                                                                                                                               Time Bids Due: _________2:00:00 p.m.___________          Bids Opened: __________3:00:00 p.m.        _______ 
  

Order 

Bid 

Received 

Name of Company Bid Bond 
Bid/Prop 

Affidavit 

Conflict of 

Interest 
Addenda 

Acknowledged  

Small 

Business 

Affidavit 

Living Wage 

Affidavit 
Total 

Price 
Resultant 

Order 

1 Barco Enterprises 

White Marsh, MD YES YES YES YES YES YES $786,143.22 4 

2 Maryland Cleaning & Abatement Corp 

Baltimore, MD  YES YES YES YES YES YES $3,376,250.00 6 

3 New World Construction, Inc 

Towson, MD TBD YES YES YES YES YES $386,376.25 1 

4 Delaware Cornerstone Builders 

Landover, MD  YES YES YES YES YES YES $556,815.00 3 

5 Soil and Land Use Technology 

Washington, DC TBD YES YES YES YES YES $1,481,099.75 5 

6 Atmos Solution, Inc. 

Washington, DC TBD YES YES YES YES YES $545,760.00 2 

  
        

              

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: _New World Construction, Inc.                                                   Total Bid Price: $386,376.25  

Bid(s) Opened  by: Kareen Davis_______________________       Bid(s) Witnessed by: Monica Queen________________________ 






















































































































































































































































































	Atmos Section P
	BARCO Section P
	Bid Results Sheet - Completed
	Delaware Cornerstone Builders Section P
	MD Cleaning and Abatement Section P
	New World Construction Section P
	SaLUT Section P

